Score 1. Runde 2. Runde

61
61
63
63
65
65
67
67
67
67
68
68
74
74
74
74
79
79
81
81

31
31
32
32
32
32
35
35
34
34
32
32
38
38
39
39
41
41
43
43

30
30
31
31
33
33
32
32
33
33
36
36
36
36
35
35
38
38
38
38

Division

O oNoNoNONO)

NO (auf eigenen Wunsch)
NO (auf eigenen Wunsch)
O
@)

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

o eoNeoNe)

Vorname
Tim
Benjamin
Frederik
Daniel
Helge
Toni
Fabian
Pia
Kristoffer
Ruven
Michael
Florian

Martin Kn.
Martin Ko.

Thomas
Leonard
Marvin
Tim
Jendrik
Florian

Wohnort
Hille

Hille
Hannover
Hannover
Minden
Minden
Bitterfeld
Bitterfeld
Minden
Minden
Minden
Minden
Minden
Minden
Minden
Minden
Hannover
Minden
Minden
Munster

Platzierung Platzierung Platzierung

gesamt
1

2

3

10

Open
1

2

3

Nicht-Open
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